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Manufacturer of :

Flameproof / Weatherproof

v Electrical Equipment

v Lighting Fittings 

v LED Lighting Fittings

v Instruments Enclosure

v Junction Box

v Cable Glands 

Tested Certi�ed by CIMFR, Dhanbad
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FLAMEPROOF / WEATHERPROOF FAN

We introduce our new Explosionproof Industrial Fan. Considering the demand of our customers with following 

specials fetures:

v Light Weight

v Die Cast Light Metel Motor Housing

v Easy Installation

v Fins on the motor body for better Heat Dissipation.

v Approved by CIMFR (Dhanbad) as per latest standard

SR.
NO.

SIZE
CFM

INCH MM
H.P. PHASE VOLT HZ

WEIGHTS
IN KGS (APPX.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12

12

16

16

18

18

24

24

305

305

406

406

457

457

610

610

1250

1250

2500

2500

4000

4000

6100

6100

0.25

0.25

0.33

0.33

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

1

3

1

3

1

3

1

3

230

415

230

415

230

415

230

415

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

10.500

10.500

12.000

12.000

17.000

17.000

21.500

21.500

FLP EXHAUST FAN

SR.
NO.

SIZE

INCH MM
H.P. PHASE VOLT HZ

WEIGHTS
IN KGS (APPX.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

18

18

24

24

30

30

457

457

610

610

800

800

0.33

0.33

0.50

0.50

0.75

0.75

1

3

1

3

1

3

230

415

230

415

230

415

50

50

50

50

50

50

32.000

32.000

34.100

34.100

36.800

36.800

FLP PADESTAL FAN

FLP WALL MOUNTING

SR.
NO.

SIZE

INCH MM
H.P. PHASE VOLT HZ

WEIGHTS
IN KGS (APPX.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

18

18

24

24

30

30

457

457

610

610

800

800

0.33

0.33

0.50

0.50

0.75

0.75

1

3

1

3

1

3

230

415

230

415

230

415

50

50

50

50

50

50

20.700

20.700

22.800

22.800

25.500

25.500
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We have great pleasure in Introducing our selves as manufacture of Flameproof / Weatherproof Electrical 

Equipments. We have long experience in manufacturing leading Flameproof Products. We have tried to 

accommodate all the suggestions and modi�cation as per the recommendation of customer to make products 

more customer friendly. We have obtained Certi�cate of Flameproof Equipments from (CIMFR) Central 

Institute of Mining and Fuel Research – Dhanbad, (Jharkhand).

Our factory have latest Testing Equipments of Machines to Manufacture Equipments to Best International 

Standards. While ordering Quality Economy of Products is also kept in mind. We proudly say that our products 

are best in quality as well as Economy.

Founded in Year 2007 with wide experience of Flameproof Industries. Factory was set up with allied industries 

to give best quality of products with Economical rates.

We constantly look for new Developments in the �eld & Customer feedbacks to refer our Products. Generally 

Services are provided after sales by all manufacturer, but we at PATCO provide services before sales too. We 

can also help you by providing spares or repairing your existing Flameproof Equipments. We are enclosing 

herewith our Dimensional drawing cum technical brochure for your kind perusal. Please call our technical 

reprensentative for your requirement and register our name in your +Vendor list.

Ours is Company in small scale Industries located at Mumbai. We keep very close tolerance between 

manufacturing and customers. During our long experience in the �eld, we have studied our customers actual 

need / adaptability and their aspiration. We have designed all the product in accordance to customer 

suggestions. We are easily approvable We are easily approvable and fastest in action. We are increasing our 

product range and proud to declare that we have preferred CIMFR for approval who are more scienti�cally / 

vigorously and strictly testing all the product. CIMFR is professional managed and transparent in working.

Manufacturer of : Flameproof / Weatherproof, Electrical Equipment, Lighting Fittings, 

LED Lighting Fittings, Instruments Enclosure & Cable Glands Tested Certi�ed by CIMFR, Dhanbad

ABOUT US

O�er best 
quality product 
in all disciplines.

Believes in 
delivering up to 

date 
technological 
equipments.

Our ranges of 
products are 
known for its 

durability & long 
life services.

Supplying & 
exporting the 
factory end 

products to our 
customers.

Customization 
facilities are 

available for our 
esteemed 

clients.

WHY CHOOSE US?
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7, Vakharia Industrial Estate, Ram Mandir Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai - 400104, Maharashtra, India.

+91 22 6697 8038 +91 98677 94694 / 98677 94693 patco.�p@gmail.com
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