

PATCO FLAME PROOF PRODUCTS

www.patcoflameproof.com / www.patcoflameproof.in

Arrow of Safety

FLAMEPROOF / WEATHERPROOF FAN

We introduce our new Explosionproof Industrial Fan. Considering the demand of our customers with following specials fetures:

- Light Weight
- Die Cast Light Metel Motor Housing
- Easy Installation
- Fins on the motor body for better Heat Dissipation.
- Approved by CIMFR (Dhanbad) as per latest standard

FLP PADESTAL FAN

SR. NO.	SIZE		H.P.	PHASE	VOLT	HZ	WEIGHTS
	INCH	ММ	п.г.	PHASE	VOLI	П	IN KGS (APPX.)
1	18	457	0.33	1	230	50	32.000
2	18	457	0.33	3	415	50	32.000
3	24	610	0.50	1	230	50	34.100
4	24	610	0.50	3	415	50	34.100
5	30	800	0.75	1	230	50	36.800
6	30	800	0.75	3	415	50	36.800



FLP EXHAUST FAN



SR.	SIZE		CFM	H.P.	PHASE	VOLT	HZ	WEIGHTS
NO.	INCH	ММ	CFIVI	11.5.	FNASE	VOLI	112	IN KGS (APPX.)
1	12	305	1250	0.25	1	230	50	10.500
2	12	305	1250	0.25	3	415	50	10.500
3	16	406	2500	0.33	1	230	50	12.000
4	16	406	2500	0.33	3	415	50	12.000
5	18	457	4000	0.50	1	230	50	17.000
6	18	457	4000	0.50	3	415	50	17.000
7	24	610	6100	0.50	1	230	50	21.500
8	24	610	6100	0.50	3	415	50	21.500

FLP WALL MOUNTING

SR. NO.	SIZE		H.P.	PHASE	VOLT	HZ	WEIGHTS
	INCH	ММ	п.г.	FHASE	VOLI	П	IN KGS (APPX.)
1	18	457	0.33	1	230	50	20.700
2	18	457	0.33	3	415	50	20.700
3	24	610	0.50	1	230	50	22.800
4	24	610	0.50	3	415	50	22.800
5	30	800	0.75	1	230	50	25.500
6	30	800	0.75	3	415	50	25.500



Manufacturer of: Flameproof / Weatherproof, Electrical Equipment, Lighting Fittings, LED Lighting Fittings, Instruments Enclosure & Cable Glands Tested Certified by CIMFR, Dhanbad

ABOUT US

We have great pleasure in Introducing our selves as manufacture of Flameproof / Weatherproof Electrical Equipments. We have long experience in manufacturing leading Flameproof Products. We have tried to accommodate all the suggestions and modification as per the recommendation of customer to make products more customer friendly. We have obtained Certificate of Flameproof Equipments from (CIMFR) Central Institute of Mining and Fuel Research – Dhanbad, (Jharkhand).

Our factory have latest Testing Equipments of Machines to Manufacture Equipments to Best International Standards. While ordering Quality Economy of Products is also kept in mind. We proudly say that our products are best in quality as well as Economy.

Founded in Year 2007 with wide experience of Flameproof Industries. Factory was set up with allied industries to give best quality of products with Economical rates.

We constantly look for new Developments in the field & Customer feedbacks to refer our Products. Generally Services are provided after sales by all manufacturer, but we at **PATCO** provide services before sales too. We can also help you by providing spares or repairing your existing Flameproof Equipments. We are enclosing herewith our Dimensional drawing cum technical brochure for your kind perusal. Please call our technical reprensentative for your requirement and register our name in your +Vendor list.

Ours is Company in small scale Industries located at Mumbai. We keep very close tolerance between manufacturing and customers. During our long experience in the field, we have studied our customers actual need / adaptability and their aspiration. We have designed all the product in accordance to customer suggestions. We are easily approvable We are easily approvable and fastest in action. We are increasing our product range and proud to declare that we have preferred CIMFR for approval who are more scientifically / vigorously and strictly testing all the product. CIMFR is professional managed and transparent in working.

WHY CHOOSE US?

Offer best quality product in all disciplines. Believes in delivering up to date technological equipments. Our ranges of products are known for its durability & long life services.

Supplying & exporting the factory end products to our customers. Customization facilities are available for our esteemed clients.

patco

Arrow of Safety PATCO FLAME PROOF PRODUCTS

7, Vakharia Industrial Estate, Ram Mandir Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai - 400104, Maharashtra, India.

+91 22 6697 8038

+91 98677 94694 / 98677 94693

patco.flp@gmail.com